
$1,099,000 - 19848 Planters Blvd #b, Boca Raton
MLS® #RX-11017113 

$1,099,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,300 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Charter Cay, Boca Raton, FL

RENOVATED, VIEWS & BARGAIN-PRICED. 
Fabulous lake vistas & an exquisite NEW
kitchen! An elevator to the second floor opens
into this light & open condo of 3 bedrooms,2
baths & a one-car garage. Its fine features
include elegant 2' X 2' neutral beige porcelain
tile floors & volume ceilings with crown
moldings.The centerpiece is the spectacular
contemporary gourmet island kitchen with
sleek taupe & glass-lit cabinetry,porcelain
counters & backsplash, seating at the island &
a lovely breakfast area.The glass-enclosed
living space,incorporating the outdoor balcony,
boasts serene long lake vistas. The primary
suite has a beautiful walk-in closet & an
elegant marble bath.Also featured are impact
windows & doors;garage epoxy
flooring.Kitchen 2024; A/C 2019; Roof 2023;
A/C 2019;water heater 2024.

Built in 1987

Essential Information

MLS® # RX-11017113

Price $1,099,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 2,300

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1987



Type Residential

Sub-Type Condo or Coop

Style < 4 Floors, Contemporary

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 19848 Planters Blvd #b

Area 4660

Subdivision Charter Cay

City Boca Raton

County Palm Beach

State FL

Zip Code 33434

Amenities

Amenities Bocce Ball, Cafe/Restaurant, Clubhouse, Exercise Room, Game Room,
Golf Course, Pickleball, Playground, Pool, Sidewalks, Tennis, Sauna,
Spa-Hot Tub, Putting Green, Whirlpool, Dog Park

Utilities Cable, 3-Phase Electric, Public Sewer, Public Water

Parking Driveway, Garage - Attached

# of Garages 1

View Lake

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Lake

Interior

Interior Features Closet Cabinets, Cook Island, Pantry, Split Bedroom, Volume Ceiling,
Walk-in Closet, Elevator, Sky Light(s)

Appliances Auto Garage Open, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Ice Maker,
Microwave, Range - Electric, Refrigerator, Smoke Detector, Washer,
Water Heater - Elec

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central, Electric

# of Stories 2

Stories 2.00

Exterior

Lot Description Corner Lot

Windows Impact Glass

Construction CBS



School Information

Elementary Whispering Pines Elementary School

Middle Omni Middle School

High Spanish River Community High School

Additional Information

Zoning Res

HOA Fees 1470

Listing Details

Listing Office Lang Realty/ BR
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